FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

BORDER HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

BORETREE LIMITED

BOROUGHBRIDGE HARDWARE LIMITED

BOWLING BRIDGE SERVICE STATION
(BRADFORD) LIMITED

BOX TICK ACCESS CONTROLS LTD

BRACKEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BRADLEY ATKINS CONSULTANCY LTD

BRADOLL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD

BRAHMS & LIZST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRANCON LIMITED

BRENDON TOOL HIRE & ROOFING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

BRIDGECAM LIMITED

BRIDGEHEAD CONSULTING LTD

BRIGHT BLUE FUTURE LIMITED

BRIGHTER PEOPLE LIMITED

BRIGHT PARTY ARCADE LIMITED

BRIMSTOCK LIMITED

BRISTOL ROLLER DERBY LIMITED

BRITANNIA (UK) LIMITED

BRITISH CYCLING FEDERATION
PROMOTIONS LIMITED

BRIXTON BEAUTY LIMITED

BROADLAND HOMES LIMITED

BROADWAY SERVICES 224 LIMITED

BROOKER FLYNN 2010 LIMITED

BROOKFLAME LIMITED

BROOKSON (5506D) LIMITED

BROOKSON (5496L) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5001) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5777N) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5690A) LIMITED

BROOMROOK LTD

BROTHERS SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRO TOWN CONSULTING LIMITED

BROWN BOX EMPLOYMENT LIMITED

BRUNEL BEAUTY & MEDICAL LIMITED

BRUNO'S BUILDING SERVICES LTD

BSI.EU. LIMITED

BSJ TRADING LIMITED

B.S.V. ENGINEERING LIMITED

BTM HERITAGE EVENTS LIMITED

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE LANDSCAPES LTD

BUMPY T LTD

BURLEIGH WOOD HOUSE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

BURNTWOOD LIMITED

BURWOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUSALPH GLOBAL IT TRAINING LTD

BUSHYLEES LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK DURHAM LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK NORTHUMBERLAND LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK TEES VALLEY LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK TYNE AND WEAR LIMITED

06756069
07268855
04938962
00811942

06204780
02234176
06866156
05457309
04767419
03393354
06938450

06928058
02581068
06881062
07072095
06631813
03092176
07434156
04392618
01525513

06632009
05426793
07130817
03924236
03153932
06088915
06112589
06061106
06120494
06080066
05330836
07321515
06210878
06646167
05654044
07262886
04534805
04541659
03969358
07042901
07271982
07189344
06638815

00043366
03267085
07009438
06537841
06135436
07227277
04939214
07227315
07227332

BUSY MUM'S DROP OFF LTD

BUTLER & FOY LIMITED

BUTTERFLY EDUCATION LTD

BUXTON CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LTD

BUY MY WORLD LIMITED

BYG LIMITED

CABLED COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CABLE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAB PROMOTIONS LTD

CABXL LIMITED

CAD ACADEMY LIMITED

CADENCE PHARMA LIMITED

CADMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED
CADMUS INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CAHILL JONES DESIGN LTD

CAIRNS AIRTECH LIMITED

CALIBRE ADVISORY & INVESTMENTS LTD
CALVERT DEVELOPMENTS LTD
CAMANCHI LEATHERS LIMITED
CAMERON ROWE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

C & C ENTERPRISES (BURY) LIMITED
C & D CARPENTRY LTD

C&P SERVICES (ESSEX) LTD

C & R SECURITY LIMITED

C & S BARWICK LIMITED

CANIS MEDIA CHANNELS LIMITED
CANIS RETAIL LIMITED
CANNED-MEDIA LIMITED

CANTONESE KITCHEN LIMITED
CANTUCCIO LIMITED

CANVAS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CAPACON SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CAPBRETON LIMITED

CAPITAL MONEY TRANSFER LONDON LTD
CAPITAL SPORTING CLUB LIMITED
CAPLEWOOD CONTRACTORS LTD
CAPOGRECO CONSULTING LIMITED
CAPPER CONSULTING LIMITED
CAPTAIN CONSTRUCTION LTD

CAR CARE VALETING LIMITED
CARDINAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED
CARLTON TRAINING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CARMELITE PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAROL WICKER LTD

CARPENTER FRENCH LTD

CARRINGBUSH CONSULTING LTD
CARRYCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CARSOS RECORDS LIMITED
CARSTON-DART SERVICES LIMITED
THE CARTLZ LTD

CARTRIDGE WORLD (LEEDS) LIMITED
C A S HOLDINGS LIMITED

CASPER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CASS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CASSIOPEA DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

07266545
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07395756
07418877
06959728
06918807
06032304
06582667
05446269
06958901
05807810
05551587
00925844
00638659
05774953
04245000
07115856
05399582
01528780
04425204

04540583
05754624
07129476
06390512
04848728
05506613
05476734
06896598
05103826
07187966
05402009
06370271
06466452
07184004
07086856
07551531
06665597
06606810
07341097
04943100
03389720
06652671
03217166
05934802
04022249
06887596
06835175
03967744
05407842
07260368
04439082
02434922
06255679
03049537
03390833
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